
Skånskt Mästerskap 
Kpist Ställning 

Dagstorp 2020-08-15 

Veteraner: Allan Laursen, Jonny Olsson, Lars Lennartsson 

Seniorer: Jimmy Remnold, Anton Josterud, Jan Wijkander 



Mästerskap.

Seniorer.

1 Anton Josterud Göinge 396 p Guld

2 Jimmy Remnold Svalöv 382 p Silver

3 Jan Wijkander Vinslöv 377 p Brons

4 Patrik Svensson Göinge 375 p

5 Göran Andersson Svalöv 373 p

6 Magnus Svensson Göinge 362 p

7 Kristian Svensson Vittsjö 354 p

8 Sven Persson Löderup 307 p

9 Kjell Erik Norlander Löderup 287 p

10 Sven Ola Jönsson Löderup 283 p

Mästerskap.

Veteraner.

1 Jonny Olsson Hässleholm 408 p Guld

2 Allan Laursen Helsingborg 401 p Silver

3 Lars Lennartsson Löderup 399 p Brons

4 Olle Nilsson Svalöv 388 p

5 Bengt G Nilsson Svalöv 380 p

6 Hans Lennartsson Löderup 380 p

7 Bengt Göran Olsson Revinge 379 p

8 Kurt Nilsson Svalöv 361 p

9 Leif Strid Revinge 349 p

10 Bengt Andersson Hässleholm 346 p

Lagtävling:

1 Göinge 524 Guld ( Anton Josterud, Patrik Svensson )

2 Löderup lag 1 521 Silver ( Lars Lennartsson, Hans Lennartsson )

3 Hässleholm 509 Brons ( Jonny Olsson, Bengt Andersson )

4 Svalöv lag 1 509 ( Olle Nilsson, Göran Andersson )

5 Svalöv lag 2 507 ( Jimmy Remnold, Bengt G Nilsson )

6 Revinge Lag 1 482 ( Bengt G Olsson, Roland Resman )

7 Vinslöv 470 ( Jan Wijkander, Per Möllerström )

8 Revinge lag 2 467 ( Leif Stridh, Lars Göran Karlsson )

9 Revinge lag 3 427 ( Bengt Lindskog, Lennart Abrahamsson )

10 Revinge lag 4 415 ( Charnett Lövdahl, Bengt Ohlsson )

11 Löderup lag 2 401 ( Kjell Erik Norlander, Sven Persson )

INDIVIDUELLT.

Klass Kp Elit. 2 skyttar. L L K K S S Summa

1 Jan Wijkander Vinslöv 41 44 40 42 40 48 255 p 120 kr

2 Göran Andersson Svalöv 45 46 43 44 37 35 250 p

Klass Kp 4. 4 skyttar. L L K K S S Summa

1 Jimmy Remnold Svalöv 46 40 44 47 41 40 258 p 180 kr Rm

2 Patrik Svensson Göinge 43 47 46 42 38 40 256 p 60 kr Rm

3 Magnus Svensson Göinge 47 43 43 43 31 34 241 p

4 Kristian Svensson Vittsjö 38 45 40 33 35 39 230 p
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Klass Kp 3. 4 skyttar. L L K K S S Summa

1 Anton Justerud Göinge 43 47 45 44 44 45 268 p 180 kr Rm

2 Kjell Erik Norlander Löderup 37 35 36 42 33 21 204 p 60 kr

3 Sven Persson Löderup 35 36 35 37 22 32 197 p

4 Sven Ola Jönsson Löderup 42 45 27 35 10 29 188 p

Klass Kp 75. 6 skyttar. L L K K S S Summa

1 Hans Lennartsson Löderup 47 47 44 44 35 38 255 p 240 kr Rm

2 Kurt Nilsson Svalöv 48 45 42 41 30 33 239 p 120 kr Rm

3 Roland Resman Revinge 39 42 38 42 33 37 231 p Rm

4 Bengt Lindskog Revinge 41 44 30 33 40 27 215 p

5 Lennart Abrahamsson Revinge 46 40 41 40 18 27 212 p

6 Bengt Ohlsson Revinge 44 36 29 38 25 28 200 p

Klass Kp 65. 8 skyttar. L L K K S S Summa

1 Jonny Olsson Hässleholm 46 49 48 47 45 39 274 p 240 kr Rm

2 Lars Lennartsson Löderup 46 44 42 49 46 39 266 p 180 kr Rm

3 Olle Nilsson Svalöv 44 46 47 41 40 41 259 p 60 kr Rm

4 Bengt G Nilsson Svalöv 42 46 39 45 39 38 249 p Rm

5 Bengt Andersson Hässleholm 37 40 41 45 32 40 235 p Rm

6 Lars Göran Karlsson Revinge 43 46 37 46 32 26 230 p Rm

7 Per Möllerström Vinslöv 44 45 30 41 21 34 215 p

8 Charnett Lövdahl Revinge 36 35 35 44 36 29 215 p

Klass Kp 55. 3 skyttar. L L K K S S Summa

1 Allan Laursen Helsingborg 45 47 39 45 42 42 260 p 180 kr Rm

2 Bengt Göran Olsson Revinge 45 41 42 48 35 40 251 p Rm

3 Leif Strid Revinge 43 47 35 39 36 37 237 p

Klass Kp Vet L. 1 skytt. L L L L L L Summa

1 Leif Olsson Revinge 44 37 45 45 45 36 252 p 60 kr

Rm  = Riksmedaljkompetens.

28 startande skyttar.

Sol och klar blå himmel med 24 - 30 grader.

Göran Andersson.
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Skånskt Mästerskap Kpist Ställningar 2020-08-15 i Dagstorp
Final Seniorer

1 2 3 4 5

Medalj Tav Namn Förening S:a Ligg Knä S:a P S:a P S:a P S:a P S:a P S:a

Guld 1 Anton Justerud Hjärsås 268 46 43 357 6 363 9 372 9 381 7 388 8 396 1

Silver 2 Jimmy Remnold Svalöv 258 44 43 345 8 353 9 362 6 368 9 377 5 382 2

3 Patrik Svensson Hjärsås 256 46 40 342 8 350 4 354 5 359 8 367 8 375 4

Brons 4 Jan Wijkander Vinslöv 255 46 45 346 8 354 5 359 7 366 4 370 7 377 3

5 Göran Andersson Svalöv 250 44 43 337 4 341 10 351 9 360 5 365 8 373 5

6 Magnus Svensson Hjärsås 241 46 40 327 8 335 6 341 8 349 9 358 4 362 6

7 Kristian Svensson Vittsjö 230 42 39 311 9 320 9 329 8 337 9 346 8 354 7

8 Kjell Erik Norlander Löderup 204 31 38 273 4 277 5 282 4 286 1 287 0 287 9

9 Sven Persson Löderup 197 44 39 280 5 285 8 293 6 299 2 301 6 307 8

10 Sven Ola Jönsson Löderup 188 36 29 253 8 261 8 269 6 275 1 276 7 283 10

Final Veteraner
1 2 3 4 5

Medalj Tav Namn Förening S:a Ligg Knä S:a P S:a P S:a P S:a P S:a P S:a

Guld 1 Jonny Olsson Hässleholm 274 48 44 366 9 375 6 381 9 390 10 400 8 408 1

Brons 2 Lars Lennartsson Löderup 266 48 43 357 9 366 10 1 376 8 384 6 390 9 399 3

Silver 3 Allan Laursen Helsingborg 260 47 46 353 9 362 10 372 10 382 10 392 9 401 2

4 Olle Nilsson Svalöv 259 49 43 351 7 358 10 1 368 8 376 7 383 5 388 4

5 Hans Lennartsson Löderup 255 40 44 339 9 348 8 356 6 362 8 370 10 380 6

6 Bengt Göran Olsson Revinge 251 47 47 345 8 353 8 361 2 363 6 369 10 379 7

7 Bengt G Nilsson Svalöv 249 46 46 341 9 350 7 357 7 364 9 373 7 380 5

8 Kurt Nilsson Svalöv 239 46 43 328 6 334 8 342 7 349 6 355 6 361 8

9 Leif Strid Revinge 237 44 37 318 6 324 9 333 2 335 10 345 4 349 9

10 Bengt Andersson Hässleholm 235 43 42 320 1 321 4 325 5 330 8 338 8 346 10
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